
1 Fre To´s Daras Luka Hane Pumi
2 Vassruggens Ulv Uggesson Hane Golden retriever
3 Nato Hane Ej stambokförd i SKK
4 Avalonians Eskil Hane Gordon setter
5 Hexen House Dyrkah Tik Belgisk Vallhund Tervueren
6 Poetry's Secret Finder Hane Golden Retriver
7 Kajsa Tik Ej stambokförd i SKK
8 Tollartrollets Lufsen Hane Nova scotia duck tolling retriever
9 Behrens Glenda Tik Berner Sennen

10 Loyal Silvers Peridot Tik Weimaraner,korthårig 
11 Divyx Avatar Af Fledder Tik Belgisk vallhund/ Tervueren
12 Kristaras Dramatic Domino Hane Engelsk springer spaniel

13 Aim High Lita Ford Tik Goldenretriver
14 Belutraces Fabella Tik Golden Retriver
15 Mandylike's Iver Hane Labrador retriever
16 Foster's Tigra Versace Hane Storpudel
17 Jassa Dalens Briljant "Brisa" Tik Tollare
18 Freja Tik Ej stambokförd i SKK
19 Stargolds Royal Estelle Tik Labbe
20 Spårmarkens Jolin Tik Schäfer
21 Frasse Hane EJ stambokförd i SKK
22 Apollo Hane Strävhårstax normal
23 Lisjös Sixten Hane Airedaleterrier
24 Guldstrimman’s Diza Li Tik Golden retriver
25 Holevikens Quba Tik Tysk schäferhund

LUNCH
26 Prowess Midsummer Missy Tik Golden retriever
27 Hurrelvingens Gomeisa Af Stierne Tik Dansk Svensk Gårdshund
28 Bright Rivers Sky´s The Limit Hane shetland sheepdog
29 Lotta Tik Ej stambokförd i SKK
30 Zican´s BZ Fresh Oregano Hane American Staffordshire Terrier
31 Krumelurens Angel In Love Hane Chihuahua (lh)
32 Sheltoon Crimson Simpson Hane Miniature american Shepherd
33 Bervanger Bona Tik Tysk Schäfer
34 Soltrollets 7-up Prima Tik Golden Retriever
35 Vassruggens Edda Mannvit Tik Golden retriever
36 Black Blossom Troll Lawa Tik Finsk Lapphund
37 Höstglädjens Stjärnklar Tik golden

38 Starlings Esteban Hane Dvärgschnauzer p/s
39 Birkhahn Nimrod Hane korthårig vorsteh
40 Fidelhof Queen Tik Tysk Schäferhund
41 Actualis Prince Tarragon Hane Labrador retriver
42 Freetain´s Popthera Thivaiana Tik Phalène
43 Cordelias Dafoe Tik Ej stambokförd i SKK
44 Angeleye´s Sunshine Tik Collie
45 Soldrivans Temptation Tik Nova scotia duck tolling retriever
46 Tchangku´s Cosmos Hane tibetansk terrier
47 Wermlandias Ofelia Tik Welsh springer spaniel
48 Lizzroys Ziri Tik Bordercollie
49 Norrälvens Ymer Hane Belgisk vallhund/ tervuren
50 Lessieanne's Hope Tik Golden Retriever

RESERVER
R1 Andy
R2 Conover's Liquorice Frog
R3 Evallens tan Quatsch
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1 Aim High Lita Ford Tik Golden Retriever
2 Nato Hane Ej stambokförd i SKK
3 Black Blossom Lady Julia Tik Finsk lapphund
4 Skycaptain Hane Shetland sheepdog
5 Soltrollets 7-up Prima Tik Golden Retriever
6 Jassa Dalens Briljant "Brisa" Tik Nova scotia duck tolling retriever
7 Divyx Avatar Af Fledder Tik Belgisk vallhund/ Tervueren
8 Stargolds Royal Estelle Tik Labrador Retriever
9 Vickulas Qayenne Tik Australian kelpie

10 Soldrivans Temptation Tik Nova scotia duck tolling retriever
11 Hermione Tik Flat coated retriever
12 Alsterbygdens Skoja of Skoj Tik Golden Retriever

13 Easy Unforgettable Hane Australian Shepherd
14 Mandylike's Iver Hane Labrador retriever
15 Teamwork Xplosion Tik Boxer
16 Poetry's Secret Finder Hane Golden Retriever
17 Behrens Glenda Tik Berner Sennen
18 Lois Kelsey´s First Arrival Hane Iris softcoated wheaten terrier
19 Tchangku´s Cosmos Hane Tibetansk terrier
20 Wozilla`s Glowing Ray Of Light Tik Shetland Sheepdog
21 Hexen House Dyrkah Tik Belgisk Vallhund/ Tervueren
22 Lilholm`s Electrical Storm Tik Curly Coated Retriever
23 Elvis Hane Ej stambokförd i SKK
24 Belutraces Fabella Tik Golden Retriver
25 Lisjös Sixten Hane Airedaleterrier

LUNCH
26 Black Lassie Starleia Tik Långhårig Collie
27 Bright Rivers Sky´s The Limit Hane shetland Sheepdog
28 Sheltoon Crimson Simpson Hane Miniature American Shepherd
29 Norrälvens Ymer Hane Belgisk vallhund/ tervuren
30 Wermlandias Ofelia Tik Welsh springer spaniel
31 Cordelias Dafoe Tik Ej stambokförd i SKK
32 Fidelhof Queen Tik Tysk Schäferhund
33 Zican´s BZ Fresh Oregano Hane American Staffordshire Terrier
34 Skogsbygdens Åctavia Snöflinga Tik Västgötaspets
35 Tassis Russian Gardenia Tik Dvärgpudel
36 Frasse Hane Ej stambokförd i SKK
37 Lizzroys Ziri Tik Bordercollie

38 Krumelurens Angel In Love Hane Chihuahua (lh)
39 Huntlye´s Cute Cleopatra Tik Labrador
40 Hedda Tik Flatcoated retriever
41 Birkhahn Nimrod Hane Korthårig Vorsteh
42 Hurrelvingens Gomeisa Af Stierne Tik Dansk Svensk Gårdshund
43 Lindatorps Vaganzo Hane Papillon
44 Lapinlunas jänkäniila Tik Finsk lapphund
45 Zita Tik Ej stambokförd i SKK
46 Bervanger Bona Tik Tysk Schäferhund
47 Freetain´s Popthera Thivaiana Tik Phalène
48 Olga Tik Ej stambokförd i SKK
49 Lotta Tik Ej stambokförd i SKK
50 Lessieanne's Hope Tik Golden Retriever
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R1 Andy
R2 Meet MyOwn Excellence Noir
R3 Evallens tan Quatsch
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